


$18.90 

 ¹/₂: $13.90    F: $18.90

$20.90

¹/₂: $13.90    F: $18.90

$11.90

¹/₂: $11.90    F: $15.90

$18.90

$18.90

$16.90

$16.90

$17.90

$17.90

$13.90

$7.90

$8.90

$7.90

$7.90

$13.90

$5.90

$6.50

BREAKFAST ALL DAY
Florentine - smoked salmon, baby spinach, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce on sourdough bread

Eggs Benedict - poached eggs, ham, spinach and hollandaise sauce on sourdough bread

Big Breaky - bacon, eggs, sausages, baked beans, hash brown, mushrooms and cherry tomatoes

Smashed Avo & Fetta - with cherry tomatoes and pumpkin seeds on sourdough bread

Egg on Toast Your Way
Bacon and Eggs - on sourdough bread

Vegetarian - eggs, tomato, mushrooms, spinach, baked beans and hash brown

Homemade Zucchini & Corn Fritters - with avocado, bacon, poached egg, tomato relish and salad

OMELETTES
Savoury - bacon, tomato, mushroom, spinach and cheese

Vegetarian - tomato, mushroom, onion, spinach and cheese

Salmon - smoked salmon, olives, fetta, onion and spinach

Chicken & Mushroom - chicken, mushroom, cheese and roast capsicum

PANCAKES
Nutella - with strawberries and ice-cream

Lemon & Sugar - with ice-cream

Bananarama - with sliced banana, ice-cream and maple syrup

Plain - with ice-cream and maple syrup

LIGHT BREAKFAST
Bacon, 2 Eggs & Cheese Foccacia
Bacon & Egg Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Bacon & Egg English Muffin
Sausage & Egg English Muffin
Breaky Burger - bacon, egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce and hash brown on a seeded bun

Toast -  with butter, vegemite, jam, honey or peanut butter

Raisin Toast - 2 slices

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

SINGLE
STACK

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

$7.50

DOUBLE
STACK

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$9.90

Gluten Free Bread
Hash Brown
Avocado

$1.20
$2.50
$3.20

Spinach
Bacon
Sausage

$2.80
$3.50
$3.00

Grilled Tomato
Baked Beans
Mushrooms

$2.80
$2.80
$2.80



LUNCH ALL DAY
Crumbed SA King George Whiting - with chips, salad and tartare

Crumbed Calamari Strips - with chips, salad and tartare

Crumbed Prawns - with chips, salad and tartare 

Chicken Schnitzel - with chips and salad

Quiche of the Day - served with salad

Soup of the Day - (seasonal) served with garlic bread

Side of Gravy

SALADS
Chicken - tomato, cucumber, capsicum, onion, avocado, mixed greens and honey mustard dressing

Chicken Caesar - bacon, poached egg, parmesan, mixed greens and caesar dressing

Tuna - kalamata olives, tomato, cucumber, fetta cheese and mixed greens

BURGERS      Add a side of Chips to any Burger $4.50

The Lot - beef patty, bacon, egg, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce and your choice of sauce

Hawaiian - beef patty, bacon, cheese, pineapple, lettuce and tomato sauce

Chilli - beef patty, cheese, onion, jalapenos, tomato, lettuce and chilli sauce

Cheese - beef patty, cheese, tomato and lettuce

Chicken - chicken schnitzel, cheese, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise

Chicken (Lot) - chicken schnitzel, bacon, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise

Fish - crumbed SA whiting, tomato, lettuce and tartare sauce

Steak - steak, bacon, egg, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce and beetroot relish

Breaky Burger - bacon, egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce and hash brown on a seeded bun

HOT DOGS    Add a side of Chips to any Hot Dog $4.50

Plain - with sauce or mustard

Cheese - with cheese, sauce or mustard

Cheese & Onion - with sauce or mustard

The Lot - bacon, cheese and onion with sauce or mustard

Chilli - tomato, lettuce, cheese, onion and chilli sauce

Kransky - polish sausage, cheese, onion, tomato and lettuce with sauce or mustard

FROM THE GRILL
Lamb Yiros
Chicken Yiros
Steak Sandwich - steak, onion, tomato, lettuce and tomato relish

Steak Sandwich (Lot) - steak, bacon, egg, cheese, onion, tomato and lettuce

BLT Sandwich - bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise

Bowl of Chips
Bowl of Wedges - with sweet chilli and sour cream

1: $17.90    2: $22.90 

$17.90

$19.90

$18.90

$15.90

$10.90

$2.50

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$14.90

$13.90

$12.90

$10.90

$12.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$13.90

$6.90

$8.50

$8.90

$10.90

$10.50

$11.90

$13.90

$13.90

$10.90

$13.90

$8.90

$8.90

$9.90



KIDS MEALS
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Cheeseburger & Chips
Bowl of Chips
Bowl of Wedges - with sweet chilli and sour cream

Side of Gravy

$10.90

$12.90

$8.90

$9.90

$2.50

COLD DRINKS
Milk Shakes - chocolate, banana,
caramel, strawberry, iced co�ee, 
lime or vanilla

Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha,
Iced Caramel, Iced Strawberry
topped with cream and ice-cream

Yoghurt Whips - Apricot Nectar or Mango Nectar
with juice, yoghurt and ice

Real Fruit Smoothies - banana, mango & banana 
strawberry & banana, or mixed berry & banana
with milk, honey and vanilla ice-cream

Iced Latte - espresso, chilled milk and ice

Iced Chai - spicy indian milk powder, milk and ice

Iced Tea - tea, chilled filtered water and ice

HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Flat White
Espressso Long
Espresso Short
Macchiato
Vienna Coffee
Vienna Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Affogato
Chai Latte
Teas (assorted flavours)

Babyccino
Decaf Coffee

MUG

$5.40

$5.40

$5.40

$4.70

$5.70

$5.90

$5.40

$5.90

$5.40

$4.70

$5.40

$7.50

$7.90

$7.90

$8.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.00

REGULAR

$4.20

$4.20

$4.20

$4.20

$4.00

$4.00

$4.70

$4.70

$4.20

$4.70

$6.00

$4.20

$3.90

$2.00

$4.20 Add Flavoured Syrup:  $1.00 Extra Shot Espresso:   70c
Alternative Milks: Soy, Lactose Free, Almond or Oat Milk: $1.00

small $4.20       medium $5.40       large $5.90       mega $6.90
TAKEAWAY COFFEE

FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES,
ROLLS, WRAPS AND FOCCACIAS.

ALL OUR MEALS ARE AVAILABLE
FOR DINE-IN OR TAKE-AWAY


