

557	A T T T A		A T T	- 477
RDF	AKFA	Cult	ΔΙΙ	$11\Delta V$
DKI	ANCA		-	

BREAKFAST ALL DA	ΑY			
Florentine - smoked salmon, bak	by spinach, poached eggs ar	nd hollandaise sauce on sourc	lough bread	\$18.90
Eggs Benedict - poached eggs,	, ham, spinach and hollandai	se sauce on sourdough bread	¹ / ₂ : \$13.90	F: \$18.90
Big Breaky - bacon, eggs, sausag	ges, baked beans, hash brow	n, mushrooms and cherry tor	natoes	\$20.90
Smashed Avo & Fetta - with	cherry tomatoes and pumpl	kin seeds on sourdough brea	d ¹ / ₂ : \$13.90	F: \$18.90
Egg on Toast Your Way				\$11.90
Bacon and Eggs - on sourdoug	gh bread		¹/ ₂ : \$11.90	F: \$15.90
Vegetarian - eggs, tomato, mush	hrooms, spinach, baked bean	s and hash brown		\$18.90
Homemade Zucchini & Cor	rn Fritters - with avocac	lo, bacon, poached egg, toma	to relish and sala	ad \$18.90
01				
OMELETTES				
Savoury - bacon, tomato, mushro	oom, spinach and cheese			\$16.90
Vegetarian - tomato, mushroom	n, onion, spinach and cheese			\$16.90
Salmon - smoked salmon, olives,	fetta, onion and spinach			\$17.90
Chicken & Mushroom - chic	cken, mushroom, cheese and	roast capsicum		\$17.90
DANICATZEC			SINGLE STACK	DOUBLE STACK
PANCAKES				
Nutella - with strawberries and ic			\$9.90	\$11.90
Lemon & Sugar - with ice-crea			\$9.90	\$11.90
Bananarama - with sliced banar		qu	\$9.90	\$11.90
Plain - with ice-cream and maple s	syrup		\$7.50	\$9.90
LIGHT BREAKFAST				
Bacon, 2 Eggs & Cheese Fo	occacia			\$13.90
Bacon & Egg Sandwich				\$7.90
Ham & Cheese Croissant				\$8.90
Bacon & Egg English Muffi	in			\$7.90
Sausage & Egg English Mu	ıffin			\$7.90
Breaky Burger - bacon, egg, ch	neese, tomato, lettuce and ha	sh brown on a seeded bun		\$13.90
Toast - with butter, vegemite, jam, honey or peanut butter		\$5.90		
Raisin Toast - 2 slices				\$6.50
BREAKFAST EXTRAS				
Gluten Free Bread \$1.20	Spinach	' l	ed Tomato	\$2.80
Hash Brown \$2.50 Avocado \$3.20	Bacon Sausage	i.	ed Beans hrooms	\$2.80 \$2.80

LUNCH ALL DAY

LUNCH ALL DAY		
Crumbed SA King George Whiting - with chips, salad and tartare 1:	: \$17.90	2: \$22.90
Crumbed Calamari Strips - with chips, salad and tartare		\$17.90
Crumbed Prawns - with chips, salad and tartare		\$19.90
Chicken Schnitzel - with chips and salad		\$18.90
Quiche of the Day - served with salad		\$15.90
Soup of the Day - (seasonal) served with garlic bread		\$10.90
Side of Gravy		\$2.50
SALADS		
Chicken - tomato, cucumber, capsicum, onion, avocado, mixed greens and honey mustard d	lressing	\$17.90
Chicken Caesar - bacon, poached egg, parmesan, mixed greens and caesar dressing		\$17.90
Tuna - kalamata olives, tomato, cucumber, fetta cheese and mixed greens		\$17.90
BURGERS Add a side of Chips to any Burger \$4.50		
The Lot - beef patty, bacon, egg, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce and your choice of sauce		\$14.90
Hawaiian - beef patty, bacon, cheese, pineapple, lettuce and tomato sauce		\$13.90
Chilli - beef patty, cheese, onion, jalapenos, tomato, lettuce and chilli sauce		\$12.90
Cheese - beef patty, cheese, tomato and lettuce		\$10.90
Chicken - chicken schnitzel, cheese, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise		\$12.90
Chicken (Lot) - chicken schnitzel, bacon, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise		\$14.90
Fish - crumbed SA whiting, tomato, lettuce and tartare sauce		\$14.90
Steak - steak, bacon, egg, cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce and beetroot relish		\$14.90
Breaky Burger - bacon, egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce and hash brown on a seeded bun		\$13.90
HOT DOGS Add a side of Chips to any Hot Dog \$4.50		
Plain - with sauce or mustard		\$6.90
Cheese - with cheese, sauce or mustard		\$8.50
Cheese & Onion - with sauce or mustard		\$8.90
The Lot - bacon, cheese and onion with sauce or mustard		\$10.90
Chilli - tomato, lettuce, cheese, onion and chilli sauce		\$10.50
Kransky - polish sausage, cheese, onion, tomato and lettuce with sauce or mustard		\$11.90
FROM THE GRILL		
Lamb Yiros		\$13.90
Chicken Yiros		\$13.90
Steak Sandwich - steak, onion, tomato, lettuce and tomato relish		\$10.90
Steak Sandwich (Lot) - steak, bacon, egg, cheese, onion, tomato and lettuce		\$13.90
BLT Sandwich - bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise		\$8.90
Bowl of Chips		\$8.90
Bowl of Wedges - with sweet chilli and sour cream		\$9.90

KIDS MEALS

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$10.90
Cheeseburger & Chips	\$12.90
Bowl of Chips	\$8.90
Bowl of Wedges - with sweet chilli and sour cream	\$9.90
Side of Gravy	\$2.50



FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES, ROLLS, WRAPS AND FOCCACIAS.

REGULAR	MUG
\$4.20	\$5.40
\$4.20	\$5.40
\$4.20	\$5.40
\$4.20	\$4.70
\$4.00	
\$4.00	
\$4.70	\$5.70
\$4.70	\$5.90
\$4.20	\$5.40
\$4.70	\$5.90
\$6.00	
\$4.20	\$5.40
\$3.90	\$4.70
\$2.00	
\$4.20	\$5.40
	\$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.70 \$4.70 \$4.70 \$4.20 \$4.70 \$6.00 \$4.20 \$3.90 \$2.00

COLD DRINKS

Milk Shakes - chocolate, banana, caramel, strawberry, iced coffee, lime or vanilla	\$7.50	
Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate, Iced Mocha,	\$7.90	
Iced Caramel, Iced Strawberry topped with cream and ice-cream		
Yoghurt Whips - Apricot Nectar or Mango Nectar with juice, yoghurt and ice	\$7.90	
Real Fruit Smoothies - banana, mango & banana strawberry & banana, or mixed berry & banana with milk, honey and vanilla ice-cream	\$8.90	
Iced Latte - espresso, chilled milk and ice	\$5.90	
Iced Chai - spicy indian milk powder, milk and ice	\$5.90	
Iced Tea - tea, chilled filtered water and ice	\$5.00	
TAKEAWAY COFFEE small \$4.20 medium \$5.40 large \$5.90 mega \$	6.90	
Alternative Milks: Soy, Lactose Free, Almond or Oat Milk: \$1.00		

Extra Shot Espresso: 70c

ALL OUR MEALS ARE AVAILABLE FOR DINE-IN OR TAKE-AWAY

Add Flavoured Syrup: \$1.00